
Lakers - Coach David        Spurs  - Coach Nathan 

Bulls - Coach Donovan          Warriors - Coach Priscilla 

Home Away Home Away

9:00am Wariors vs Bulls 9:00am Bulls vs Lakers
10:00am Spurs vs Lakers 10:00am Wariors vs Spurs

9:00am Lakers vs Wariors 9:00am Wariors vs Bulls
10:00am Spurs vs Bulls 10:00am Spurs vs Lakers

9:00am Spurs vs Wariors 9:00am Lakers vs Spurs
10:00am Lakers vs Bulls 10:00am Bulls vs Wariors

9:00am Lakers vs Spurs 9:00am Wariors vs Spurs
10:00am Bulls vs Wariors 10:00am Bulls vs Lakers

9:00am Bulls vs Spurs 9:00am vs
10:00am Wariors vs Lakers 10:00am vs

Saturday, January 13, 2024

Saturday, February 10, 2024

CITY OF LOS ANGELES | DEPARTMENT OF RECREATION & PARKS | METRO REGION |NORTH DISTRICT 

YOUTH WINTER BASKETBALL 2024

Mighty Mite

1840 YOSEMITE DRIVE, LOS ANGELES, CA 90041    PHONE (323) 257-1644       EMAIL: Yosemitepark.Recreationcenter@lacity.org

Website: www.laparks.org/reccenter/yosemite

YOSEMITE RECREATION CENTER

Saturday, February 17, 2024

Saturday, March 16, 2024 - TBA

Saturday, January 20 2024 Saturday, February 24, 2024

Saturday, January 27 , 2024 Saturday, March 2, 2024

Saturday, February 3, 2024 Saturday, March 9, 2024

Picture Day
February 10, 2024


